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

Commercial/Auto/industrial DAVE DONNA diate, fridge, stove provided. Call 454-| _____ e

940 sq. ft. to 3800 sq. ft. KRAUSE KRAUSE , ask for Bruce, ildwoo ealty edroom apartment lots of closet

Inc. space, sauna room, large Dbalcony,

Rent from $395. per month net 873-4991 FAX . fridge, stove ,parking, utilities included. $844.

Ask about my free rent program 873-3931 ACTON 3 bedroom, main floor of house, | month, first/last. Available May 1. Call Jen

873-8364 Georgetown.

Large, bright 2 bedroom, 2nd floor apartment with
sunroom. $800. per month includes appliances,
parking and utilities.(519) 853-2081 days.

REASONABLE  Industrial  Units  for TODAY! week and up. For good people. 877-8866. | NICE one bedroom apartment in older 3 plex,
rent. 1,050 to 3,200 sq. ft. Secretarial " upstairs, central Acton, includes fridge and
Services on premises. 875-1200 or 1- 416-502-8800 stove. Available April. (519) 853-0923, leave
416-275-6834. BALLINAFAD. 1 bedroom apt. Stove/ fridge | message or (519) 853-2086, ask for Barb.
s and heat & hydro & parking. $650/ month.

877-2166. ONE bedroom apartment available immediately,
STOREFRONT 1440 SQ FT ON Income tax services i i i
GUELPH ST. HIGH TRAEFIC AREA IN IIEI:. $630. plus hydro includes fridge, stove, first and

last, references. 877-4193 daily, 877-6638 even-
Ings.

ONE bedroom in Acton, fully renovated. Available
Apr.1, $550. 853-2240.

ONE bedroom two storey apartment,

lered, oil separator,loctated in busy au- | g53-1613 able March 1. $525. month, utilities included, | separate entrance, parking, utilities,
tomotive centre. 877-0202 non-smoker, single occupancy only, on bus ro- | $595. per month. Available March 1.
INCOME TAX PREPARATION. Busi. | ute. ContactJohn.878-1843 Georgetown Marketplace area. Please

' call 877-4793.

RENOVATED 1 bedroom apartment. Avail-
able immediately. Close to downtown and GO
train. Fridge and stove included. 877-1010.

SANDS -- 1 bedroom, 1 1/2 bathrooms,
5 appliances, indoor parking, April 1 oc-
cupancy. $850. 877-8788.

r Apartments &
flats wanted

WANTED - Bright, clean apartment in
Georgetown for quiet femaie tenant. Must
have good sized rooms, eat-in-kitchen or di-
ningroom, plus patio,yard or balcony. Park
area preferred but not essential. Call 873-2268
and leave message.

Condominiums
for rent

2 BEDROOM condo, 401/Mississauga Road,
$850. inclusive. 2 bedroom apartment,

Georgetown, $640. inclusive, both renovated.
846-8160.
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